
Mesaieed Hospital Meadical Teams
Block 11 9th April ‐ 2nd May 2020 

Resident Consultant Resident Consultant Resident Consultant Resident Consultant
2020-09-04 Thursday

2020-10-04 Friday

2020-11-04 Saturday

2020-12-04 Sunday

13/04/2020 Monday

14/04/2020 Tuesday

15/04/2020 Wednesday

16/04/2020 Thursday

17/04/2020 Friday

18/04/2020 Saturday

19/04/2020 Sunday

20/04/2020 Monday

21/04/2020 Tuesday

22/04/2020 Wednesday

23/04/2020 Thursday

24/04/2020 Friday

25/04/2020 Saturday

26/04/2020 Sunday

27/04/2020 Monday

28/04/2020 Tuesday

29/04/2020 Wednesday

30/04/2020 Thursday

2020-01-05 Friday

2020-02-05 Saturday

Date 

Dr. Joe Mathew 
55073197

Dr. Mohammad 
Ali 66510151 Dr. Ijaz Kamal 

66471101

Dr. Abulgasim 
Ennkaa 33177981

Dr. Abulgasim 
Ennkaa 33177981

Dr. Abulgasim 
Ennkaa 33177981

Dr. Abulgasim 
Ennkaa 33177981

Dr. Amin Ur 
Rehman 
50415017

Dr. Amin Ur 
Rehman 
50415017

3PM - 10PMDay Team 1 Team 2 Team 3
Morning 7AM - 3PM Evening 
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Dr. Ijaz Kamal 
66471101

Dr. Amin Ur 
Rehman 
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Dr. Mohammad 
Ali 66510151

Dr. Abulgasim 
Ennkaa 33177981

Dr. Yousef Hailan 
77660180 Dr. Fahmi Yousef 

55275989

Dr. Mohammad 
Ali 66510151

Dr. Khaled 
Ashawesh 
66955748

Dr. Sushil Niraula 
30707712

Dr. Yousef Hailan 
77660180

Dr. Areen Fino 
55341764

Dr. Ola Hassan 
55768123
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Dr. Sushil Niraula 
30707712

Dr. Sundus 
Ikramullah 
33261479

Dr. Areen Fino 
55341764

Dr. Hayel Salih 
66403076
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Dr. Sundus 
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Dr. Hayel Salih 
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Dr. Ola Hassan 
55768123Dr. Sushil Niraula 
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Dr. Joe Mathew 
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Dr. Joe Mathew 
55073197

Dr. Yousef Hailan 
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Dr. Sundus 
Ikramullah 
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Dr. Ola Hassan 
55768123
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Rehman 
50415017

Dr. Fahmi Yousef 
55275989

Dr. Ihab T. M Elmadhoun ‐ Site Director
33004035 Dr Arwa Al saud ‐ Site Chief Resident ‐ 66605010


